
OMÜ ADALET MYO BAHAR 2022-2023 BAHAR DÖNEMİ HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI 

1. SINIF 

 
Saat DS PAZARTESİ D 

N 

SALI D 

N 

ÇARŞAMBA D 

N 

PERŞEMBE D 

N 

CUMA 

09.00 

09.45 

 

1 
AMY 104 

İdare Hukuku 

Doç.Dr.Şükrü YILDIRIM 

 

        

09.55 

10.40 

 

 

2 

AMY 104 

İdare Hukuku 

Doç.Dr.Şükrü YILDIRIM 

 

 AMY106 

Borçlar Hukuku 

Öğr. Gör. İsmail EYİLİK 

   
AMY 108 

Maliye 

Öğr. Gör. Mustafa SOLMAZ 

  

 

10.50 

11.35 

 

 

3 

AMY 102 

Medeni Hukuk II 

Öğr. Gör. Meray KATAR 

KARAKAŞ 

  

AMY106 

Borçlar Hukuku 

Öğr. Gör. İsmail EYİLİK 

   
AMY 108 

Maliye 

Öğr.Gör.Mustafa SOLMAZ 

 

  

11.45 

12.30 

 
 

4 

AMY 102 

Medeni Hukuk II 

Öğr. Gör. Meray KATAR 

KARAKAŞ 

  

AMY106 

Borçlar Hukuku 

Öğr. Gör. İsmail EYİLİK 

   
 

  

 

12.30 

13.30 

 

13.30 

14.15 

 

 

5 

  
AMY 110 

Yargı Örgütü  

Öğr.Gör.Muhammet 

Haluk Nitelik 

 

      

14.25 

15.10 

 
 

6 

  
AMY 110 

Yargı Örgütü  

Öğr.Gör.Muhammet 

Haluk Nitelik 

 

   
 

  

15.20 

16.05 

 
 

7 

   

 

      

16.15 

17.00 

 

 

8 

         

 


